
T H E  C R O W N  H O T E L  B A W T R Y
{EST :  1642}

DRINKS MENU
Cocktails All  £9.95

Espresso Martini
Chambord Royale
Pornstar Martini
Aperol Spritz
Bloody Mary
Crown Champagne Mimosa

Bottled

Corona
Desperados
Stella Unfiltered
Peroni
WKD / Smirnoff Ice
Old Mout Cider
Pineapple & Raspberry / Kiwi & Lime
Berries & Cherries / Strawberry & Apple.

330ml   £5.50
330ml   £5.50
330ml   £5.50
330ml   £5.50
275ml   £5.50
500ml   £6.50

On Draught

Theakstons Best Bitter
Amstel
Cruzcampo
Guinness
Birra Moretti
Beavertown
Neck Oil IPA / Bones Lager.
Inch’s Cider

1/2  £3.50   Pint  £6.95

Alcohol Free

Moretti 0%
Heineken 0%
Old Mout
Berries & Cherries 0%
Belle & Co
Sparkling White Wine

330ml   £4.00
330ml   £4.00
500ml   £4.50

75cl £20.00

Gin

Gordon’s 
(Rich & Robust)
Gordon’s Pink
(Sweet & Fruity)
Bombay Sapphire
(Light & Citrusy)
Hendricks
(Floral & Fresh)
Tanqueray
(Rich & Robust)
Monkey 47
(Rich & Citrusy)

Whitley Neill Gin

Rhubarb & Ginger
(Sweet & Fruity)
Bloody Orange
(Light & Citrusy)
Raspberry
(Sweet & Fruity)

Soft Drinks

Pepsi Max
Lemonade
J20
Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passionfruit
Fentimans
Rose Lemonade / Sparkling Elderflower
Dandelion & Burdock.
Pago Fruit Juice
Orange / Pineapple / Tomato.
Red Bull
Franklin & Sons
Tonic Water / Light Tonic / Ginger Ale.
Bottled Water

Vodka

Smirnoff Red
Grey Goose

Rum

Bacardi
Malibu
Old J Spiced
Old J Cherry Spiced
Kraken Spiced
Captain Morgan Spiced
Don Papa

Whiskey

Jameson
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich 12 Yr

Brandy

Cointreau
Archers
Pimm’s
Drambuie
Disaronno
Tia Maria
Baileys

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO

Liqueurs

Shooters

Sombrero Mexicano Cream
Passionfruit / Mango / Strawberry.
Antica Sambucca
White / Black / Raspberry.
Jose Cuervo
Silver / Gold.
Sourz
Apple / Cherry.

£5.00 each or 5 for £20.00

Jägerbomb
Baby Guinness

Skittlebomb
Hot Drinks

Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
With Whipped Cream & Marshmallows.
Yorkshire Tea
Earl Grey
Flavoured Tea
Extra Coffee Shot
Soya or Oat Milk

£4.95

£4.95

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

Single Double

Single Double

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

Single Double

£4.95
£5.95

£7.95
£8.95

Single Double

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£6.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£9.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£6.95
£4.95
£4.95

Single Double

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£9.95
£7.95
£7.95

Single Double

£4.95
£6.00

£18.00

£7.95
£9.00

£21.00

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Single Double

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

All  £3.00

1/2   £2.00  Pint   £4.00
1/2   £2.00  Pint   £4.00

275ml   £3.00

200ml   £3.00

200ml   £3.00

250ml   £3.50
150ml   £2.00

330ml   £2.00   750ml   £4.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.00
£1.00

Spirits are served as a 25ml measurement.



WHITE

WINE LIST

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio - Italy
125ml  £6.95   175ml  £7.95   250ml £9.95   75cl £28.95

Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon. SWA Silver Award.

Franschhoek Cellar Unoaked Chardonnay - South Africa
125ml  £6.95   175ml  £7.95   250ml £9.95   75cl £28.95

Beautifully bright with a nose of striking pineapple and lime complemented
by a balanced palate of tropical fruits that lead to a frisky finish.

Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand
125ml  £6.95   175ml  £7.95   250ml £9.95   75cl £28.95

Fresh and vibrant with passionfruit, gooseberry and lime characters
supported by an intense floral note. SWA Commended.

J Moreau et Fils Petit Chablis - France
75cl £36.95

Pale gold with silver highlights offering a highly expressive nose of mandarin 
and grapefruit that lead to a palate of great finesse.

LaCheteau Boisjoli Sancerre - France
75cl £40.95

Fragrant wine filled with notes of white flowers, citrus and tropical fruits
that follow through to the palate.

ROSÉ
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio Rosé - Italy

125ml  £6.95   175ml  £7.95   250ml £9.95   75cl £28.95
Easy drinking with soft and refreshing bursts of red summer fruits.

SWA Gold Award.

White Rose Zinfandel Rosé - USA
125ml  £6.95   175ml  £7.95   250ml £9.95   75cl £28.95

Delicious and very moreish offering a sweet palate of strawberries
and raspberries. 

Provence Rosé
L’Oasis Provence Rosé - France

75cl £30.95
Beautifully elegant with floral and fruity notes that prepares you

for the ample, rounded flavours of cherries and peaches.

Whispering Angel Rosé - France
75cl £44.95

Fresh nose of roses, crushed strawberries and orange blossom
that lead to palate of delicate summer berry fruits with a zesty finish.

RED
Sea Change Merlot - France

125ml  £6.95   175ml  £7.95   250ml £9.95   75cl £28.95
Bursting with notes of ripe berry flavours supported by soft tannins and subtle 

spice notes. Full in style but extremely easy drinking. 

Franschhoek Cellar Shiraz - South Africa
125ml  £6.95   175ml  £7.95   250ml £9.95   75cl £28.95

Deep plum colour with an intense palate of juicy blackberry and pepper
from the modest time in oak.

Club de Campo Malbec - Argentina
125ml  £6.95   175ml  £7.95   250ml £9.95   75cl £28.95

Lovely ruby in colour with a fruit concentrated palate of redcurrants,
cherries and plums with a touch of spice on the finish.

Mirano Rioja Crianza - Spain
125ml  £6.95   175ml  £7.95   250ml £9.95   75cl £28.95
Smooth palate with a notable presence of smoky dark fruits

from the ageing in wood.

Gran Maestro Primitivo di Manduria - Italy
75cl £35.95

Fruity notes of jammy plums with complex characters of vanilla, chocolate
and tobacco. The palate is full and rounded with a lingering finish of coffee.

Château Beauchene Châteauneuf du Pape - France
75cl £46.00

Flagship wine with a firm structure and full, rich flavours.

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Famiglia Botter Prosecco Extra Dry - Italy

175ml £8.45   75cl £29.95
Deliciously floral with delicate flavours and a fine mousse.

Famiglia Botter Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry - Italy
175ml £8.45   75cl £29.95

Light pale pink colour with a fruity bouquet of peach, green apple and lemon.

Champagne de Saint-Gall Le Tradition Premier Cru - France
175ml £12.95   75cl £54.95

Enticing golden colour with an expressive and refined palate.

Taittinger Brut - France
75cl £75.00

Fine bubbles with a very open nose of toasty fruits.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut - France
75cl £89.00

A world famous Champagne with a rich and creamy style offering an explosion 
of citrus fruit and yeasty toastiness.

Bollinger Special Cuvée - France
75cl £89.00

Incredibly smooth with elegance and finesse equalled
by very few other Champagnes.

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé - France
75cl £134.95

Iconic rosé Champagne showing hints of wild cherries, strawberries
and raspberries.

T H E  C R O W N  H O T E L 
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